Otology
GK_E_3
BET - Balloon Eustachian Tuboplasty
 Balloon Eustachian Tuboplasty - A new therapy concept for the treatment of chronic tube dysfunction
“The introduction of microsurgical and endoscopic techniques
revolutionized medicine and are still state of the art today.
The development of balloon catheters being used, for example,
in the dilatation of coronary arteries, led to revolutionary treat-

Length B: total length
Please note that not all goods might be for sale in your country.
Otology
GK_E_3
2	 Measure required implant length easily
2	 Stable
2	 Can be used with both our one- and two-part implants
2	 Similar in form to original implants in order to eliminate false
	 measurements due to poorly comprehensible length scales
2	 Length lasered onto implant head
2	 Partial length is applied not the total length
2	 Available individually or in sets
2	 Special container for sterilizing is available
2	 Non-sterile, but easy to sterilize
Art.No.	 Length
11000-D20	 2.0 mm
11000-D25	 2.5 mm
11000-D30	 3.0 mm
11000-D35	 3.5 mm
11000-D40	 4.0 mm
11000-D45	 4.5 mm
11000-D50	 5.0 mm
11000-D55	 5.5 mm
11000-D60	 6.0 mm
11000-D65	 6.5 mm
11000-D70	 7.0 mm
11000-D75	 7.5 mm
Art.No.	 Applied Length
12000-D05	 0.5 mm
12000-D10	 1.0 mm
12000-D15	 1.5 mm
12000-D17	 1.75 mm
12000-D20	 2.0 mm
12000-D25	 2.5 mm
12000-D30	 3.0 mm
12000-D35	 3.5 mm
12000-D40	 4.0 mm
12000-D45	 4.5 mm
12000-D50	 5.0 mm
12000-D55	 5.5 mm
 Dummy Sizers for Total Implants  Dummy Sizers for Partial Implants
Attention: The dummies are comparatively
wide and do not have a sufficiently smooth
surface to be used as implants.